APPROVAL CERTIFICATE

CONTINUED AIRWORTHINESS MANAGEMENT



Approval Reference	Pursuant to OTAR 39
004-CAY-CAMO-2009 (Renewal)	Subpart E ⊠ Subpart F ☐
Organisation Name	Q.C.M. camo plus AG
Address	Eichholzweg 20 - 24
	CH-3123 Belp
	Switzerland
the above named organisation is hereby appro	ir Navigation (Overseas Territories) Order 2013, ved to the requirements of OTAR Part 39.
Condition	ns of Approval
	ns of Approval
This approval is subject to continued compliance win	th the Q.C.M. camo plus AG Maintenance Control
This approval is subject to continued compliance windhanual. Any amendment to the Q.C.M. camo plus AG Ma	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
This approval is subject to continued compliance windhanual. Any amendment to the Q.C.M. camo plus AG Ma	th the Q.C.M. camo plus AG Maintenance Control aintenance Control Manual requires CAACI approval.
This approval is subject to continued compliance wi Manual. Any amendment to the Q.C.M. camo plus AG Ma Schedul	th the Q.C.M. camo plus AG Maintenance Control aintenance Control Manual requires CAACI approval. e of Approval
This approval is subject to continued compliance wi Manual. Any amendment to the Q.C.M. camo plus AG Ma Schedule Rating As detailed on the EASA Approval Certificate No. CH.MG.7004 Part 39 Approval Schedule.	th the Q.C.M. camo plus AG Maintenance Control aintenance Control Manual requires CAACI approval. e of Approval Scope of Work As defined in the organisation's Maintenance Control Manual for the performance of continued airworthiness
This approval is subject to continued compliance wi Manual. Any amendment to the Q.C.M. camo plus AG Ma Schedule Rating As detailed on the EASA Approval Certificate No. CH.MG.7004 Part 39 Approval Schedule.	th the Q.C.M. camo plus AG Maintenance Control aintenance Control Manual requires CAACI approval. e of Approval Scope of Work As defined in the organisation's Maintenance Control Manual for the performance of continued airworthiness management on Cayman Islands registered aircraft. lity Period

Guy Healey

Manager, Technical Frograms & Regulatory Initiatives

For Cayman Islands Civil Aviation Authority Pursuant to a designation made by HE the Governor of the Cayman Islands in accordance with the Air Navigation (Overseas Territories) Order